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Direction
Osnabrück, Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Recke, Schulzentrum

39 stops

Open route schedule

Osnabrück, Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Osnabrück, Stresemannplatz

Osnabrück, Neumarkt

Osnabrück, Kamp-Promenade

Osnabrück, Nikolaizentrum

Osnabrück, Heger Tor

Osnabrück, Rißmüllerplatz

Osnabrück, Berufsschulzentrum

Osnabrück, Umweltstift.

Osnabrück, Campus Westerberg

Osnabrück, Artilleriestraße

Osnabrück, Markuskirche

Osnabrück, Eversb. Platz

Eversburg, Teichweg

Eversburg, Kirchstraße

Eversburg, Barenteich

Wersen, Zu den Sloopsteenen

Westerkappeln, Gartenkamp

Westerkappeln, Am Königsteich

Westerkappeln, Friedhof

Westerkappeln, Merschweg

Route schedule
Osnabrück, Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Recke, Schulzentrum

Monday 05:53-23:35

Tuesday 05:53-23:35

Wednesday 05:53-23:35

Thursday 05:53-23:35

Friday 05:53-23:35

Saturday 07:03-19:03

Sunday 09:03-20:08

Route info

Direction: Osnabrück, Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Westerkappeln, Gödeking

Westerkappeln, Langenbrück

Mettingen, Ostweg

Mettingen, Hügelstr.

Mettingen, Westeresch

Mettingen, Schultenhof

Mettingen, Merschfeld

Mettingen, Berentelgweg

Mettingen, Lage

Mettingen, Schlickelde

Recke, Espel

Recke, Abzw. Püttenbeckstr.

Recke, Krekemeyer

Recke, Stichlinge

Recke, Wäßle

Recke, Strübbe

Recke, Poststraße

Recke, Schulzentrum



Direction
Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof — Lünen, Persiluhr

41 stops

Open route schedule

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Hamm, Allee-Center Ritterp.

Hamm, Nordstraße

Hamm, Flugplatz/Lippeaue

Hamm, Bänklerweg

Hamm, Ruppiner Straße

Hamm, Bromberger Straße

Hamm, Zeche Radbod

Hamm, Strackstraße

Hamm, Freiligrathstraße

Hamm, Haberkampstraße

Stockum, Gersteinwerk

Stockum, Ehrenmal

Stockum, Feldstraße

Stockum, La Taverna

Stockum, Nienkamp

Werne, Autobahn

Werne, Brachtstr.

Werne, Köttersberg

Werne, Schemmelweg

Werne, Hansaring

Werne, Neutor

Werne, Markt

Werne, Stadthaus

Werne, Steintor

Route schedule
Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof — Lünen, Persiluhr

Monday 05:25-21:09

Tuesday 05:25-21:09

Wednesday 05:25-21:09

Thursday 05:25-21:09

Friday 05:25-21:09

Saturday 07:55-20:45

Sunday 11:45-19:45

Route info

Direction: Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Werne, Freistuhl

Werne, Berliner Str.

Werne, Siedlung Bredo

Werne, Rochus-Kapelle

Lenklar, Bispinghoff

Lenklar, Galgenbach

Langern, Jagdhaus Langern

Wethmar, Kiliansmühle

Wethmar, Aschhoff

Wethmar, Fölger

Wethmar, Wittkamp

Wethmar, Dorfstraße

Lünen, Barbarastr.

Lünen, Hbf Nord (Münsterstr.)

Lünen, ZOB - Hbf

Lünen, Persiluhr



Direction
Lünen, Lippe Berufskolleg — Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahn-
hof

45 stops

Open route schedule

Lünen, Lippe Berufskolleg

Lünen, Bäckerstr.

Lünen, Schorlemmerskamp

Lünen, Altstadtstr.(Marien-H.)

Lünen, ZOB - Hbf

Lünen, Barbarastr.

Wethmar, Dorfstraße

Wethmar, Wittkamp

Wethmar, Von-Born-Str.

Wethmar, Fölger

Wethmar, Aschhoff

Wethmar, Kiliansmühle

Langern, Jagdhaus Langern

Lenklar, Galgenbach

Lenklar, Bispinghoff

Werne, Rochus-Kapelle

Werne, Siedlung Bredo

Werne, Berliner Str.

Werne, Freistuhl

Werne, Steintor

Werne, Stadthaus

Werne, Markt

Werne, Neutor

Werne, Hansaring

Route schedule
Lünen, Lippe Berufskolleg — Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahn-
hof

Monday 05:03-19:25

Tuesday 05:03-19:25

Wednesday 05:03-19:25

Thursday 05:03-19:25

Friday 05:03-19:25

Saturday 07:33-19:50

Sunday 10:48-20:48

Route info

Direction: Lünen, Lippe Berufskolleg

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Werne, Schemmelweg

Werne, Köttersberg

Werne, Brachtstr.

Werne, Autobahn

Stockum, Nienkamp

Stockum, La Taverna

Stockum, Feldstraße

Stockum, Ehrenmal

Stockum, Gersteinwerk

Hamm, Haberkampstraße

Hamm, Freiligrathstraße

Hamm, Strackstraße

Hamm, Werner Bahn

Hamm, Zeche Radbod

Hamm, Bromberger Straße

Hamm, Ruppiner Straße

Hamm, Bänklerweg

Hamm, Flugplatz/Lippeaue

Hamm, Nordstraße

Hamm, Allee-Center Ritterp.

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof



Direction
Arnsberg, Seibertzstraße — Neheim, Busbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Arnsberg, Seibertzstraße

Arnsberg, Bezirksregierung

Arnsberg, Finanzamt

Arnsberg, Gutenbergplatz

Arnsberg, Europaplatz

Arnsberg, Neumarkt

Arnsberg, Verwaltungsgericht

Arnsberg, Jägerstraße

Neheim, Am Sonnenufer

Neheim, Stembergstraße

Neheim, St.-Ursula-Gymnasium

Neheim, Engelbertplatz

Neheim, St.-Johannes-Hospital

Neheim, Schillerstraße

Neheim, Busbahnhof

Route schedule
Arnsberg, Seibertzstraße — Neheim, Busbahnhof

Monday 07:12-19:12

Tuesday 07:12-19:12

Wednesday 07:12-19:12

Thursday 07:12-19:12

Friday 07:12-19:12

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Arnsberg, Seibertzstraße

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
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Direction
Neheim, Busbahnhof — Arnsberg, Seibertzstraße

11 stops

Open route schedule

Neheim, Busbahnhof

Neheim, Schillerstraße

Neheim, Robert-Koch-Straße

Neheim, Dicke Hecke

Arnsberg, Jägerstraße

Arnsberg, Neumarkt

Arnsberg, Europaplatz

Arnsberg, Brückenplatz

Arnsberg, Rintelenstr.

Arnsberg, Bahnhof

Arnsberg, Seibertzstraße

Route schedule
Neheim, Busbahnhof — Arnsberg, Seibertzstraße

Monday 06:45-18:45

Tuesday 06:45-18:45

Wednesday 06:45-18:45

Thursday 06:45-18:45

Friday 06:45-18:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Neheim, Busbahnhof

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min
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Direction
Stockum, Ehrenmal — Lünen, Lippe Berufskolleg

31 stops

Open route schedule

Stockum, Ehrenmal

Stockum, Feldstraße

Stockum, La Taverna

Stockum, Nienkamp

Werne, Autobahn

Werne, Brachtstr.

Werne, Köttersberg

Werne, Schemmelweg

Werne, Hansaring

Werne, Neutor

Werne, Markt

Werne, Stadthaus

Werne, Steintor

Werne, Freistuhl

Werne, Berliner Str.

Werne, Siedlung Bredo

Werne, Rochus-Kapelle

Lenklar, Bispinghoff

Lenklar, Galgenbach

Langern, Jagdhaus Langern

Wethmar, Kiliansmühle

Wethmar, Aschhoff

Wethmar, Fölger

Wethmar, Wittkamp

Wethmar, Dorfstraße

Route schedule
Stockum, Ehrenmal — Lünen, Lippe Berufskolleg

Monday 07:15

Tuesday 07:15

Wednesday 07:15

Thursday 07:15

Friday 07:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Stockum, Ehrenmal

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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Lünen, Barbarastr.

Lünen, Hbf Nord (Münsterstr.)

Lünen, ZOB - Hbf

Lünen, Persiluhr

Lünen, Altstadtstr.(Marien-H.)

Lünen, Lippe Berufskolleg



Direction
Recke, Schulzentrum — Osnabrück, Hauptbahnhof/Zob

39 stops

Open route schedule

Recke, Schulzentrum

Recke, Poststraße

Recke, Strübbe

Recke, Wäßle

Recke, Stichlinge

Recke, Krekemeyer

Recke, Abzw. Püttenbeckstr.

Recke, Espel

Mettingen, Schlickelde

Mettingen, Lage

Mettingen, Berentelgweg

Mettingen, Merschfeld

Mettingen, Schultenhof

Mettingen, Westeresch

Mettingen, Hügelstr.

Mettingen, Ostweg

Westerkappeln, Langenbrück

Westerkappeln, Gödeking

Westerkappeln, Merschweg

Westerkappeln, Friedhof

Westerkappeln, Am Königsteich

Westerkappeln, Gartenkamp

Wersen, Zu den Sloopsteenen

Eversburg, Barenteich

Eversburg, Kirchstraße

Route schedule
Recke, Schulzentrum — Osnabrück, Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Monday 04:50-21:05

Tuesday 04:50-21:05

Wednesday 04:50-21:05

Thursday 04:50-21:05

Friday 04:50-21:05

Saturday 06:00-18:00

Sunday 08:00-19:05

Route info

Direction: Recke, Schulzentrum

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Eversburg, Teichweg

Osnabrück, Eversb. Platz

Osnabrück, Markuskirche

Osnabrück, Artilleriestraße

Osnabrück, Campus Westerberg

Osnabrück, Umweltstift.

Osnabrück, Berufsschulzentrum

Osnabrück, Rißmüllerplatz

Osnabrück, Heger Tor

Osnabrück, Nikolaizentrum

Osnabrück, Kamp-Promenade

Osnabrück, Neumarkt

Osnabrück, Stresemannplatz

Osnabrück, Hauptbahnhof/Zob

S10 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Osnabrueck

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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